
Springdale Primary School 

Parent Update – Week Beginning 4th December 2023 
 

 

Whole School: 

Friday 8th December – Christmas Jumper day 

Friday 8th December  - Hobgoblin Theatre Company – The Three 

Muskateers 

 

 Advance Notice ……………………Wednesday 13th December – Christmas 

Dinner day, please book in the usual way, if you would like your child to 

have a Christmas Dinner 

 

PE Uniform - Please remember PE uniform is plain dark blue or black 

tracksuit, white ‘t’ shirt and black or white trainers. 

Footwear – please remember uniform is black shoes, boots only in 

extreme weather conditions. 

KS1 LRB  

Wednesday 6th December – Visit to Wild Zoological Park 

Year 2 

Tuesday 5th December - Year 2 Christmas Performance 2.00pm 

Year 3 

Thursday 7th December - Year 3 Music performance  - 9.15am 

Dates for the Diary 

Friday 8th December – Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 8th December Hobgoblin Theatre performance 



Wednesday 13th December – School Christmas Dinner 

Wednesday 13th December – Christmas Fair 3.30 – 5.00 

Wednesday 20th December – School Nurse drop-in – 8.30 – 9.30 

Thursday 21st December – Last day of Autumn Term.  

Friday 22nd December INSET (school closed to children) 

Monday 8th January – School opens for Spring Term 2024 

Friday 24th May INSET (school closed to children) 

Monday 22nd July INSET (school closed to children)          

 


